Amy D. Racing supports the development
of elite-level female cyclists. The program
provides a comprehensive sponsorship
package to talented and driven women that
exhibit character and values consistent
with those that Amy displayed. The goal of
the program is to facilitate the growth of
elite-level women’s racing from the ground
up. The focus is on providing a much-
needed bridge of support to women that
strive to contend at the elite ranks of the
sport. Amy D. Racing reflects Amy’s
competitive spirit, unwavering dedication,
and passion for equality in the sport.

Sponsorship & Support

For the 2014-2015 cyclocross season, Amy
D. Racing will support a single rider
through the full domestic UCI cyclocross
calendar. Team management will be
provided by Donn Kellogg (Raleigh-

Clement).

Benefits
* Travel and lodging expenses
* Race bicycles (travel & home)
* Clothing, Helmet, Eyewear
* Professional support at venues

2014 Domestic UCI Race Calendar

Date
9/10/14
9/13/14
9/14/14
9/20/14
9/21/14
9/27/14
9/28/14
10/4/14
10/5/14
10/11/14
10/12/14
10/18/14
10/19/14
10/25/14
10/26/14
10/31/14
11/1/14
11/2/14
11/8/14
11/9/14
11/14/14
11/15/14
11/16/14
11/22/14
11/23/14
11/29/14
11/30/14
12/6/14
12/7/14
12/13/14
12/14/14
1/3/15
1/4/15
1/11/15

Event

Clif Bar CrossVegas

Colorado Cross Classic

Boulder Cup

Trek CXC Cup

Trek CXC Cup

Gran Prix of Gloucester 1

Gran Prix of Gloucester 2
Providence Cyclo-Cross Festival
Providence Cyclo-Cross Festival
Ellison Park Cyclocross Festival
Ellison Park Cyclocross Festival
HPCX

HPCX 2

Gateway Cross Cup

Gateway Cross Cup

Cincy3 Harbin Park

Cincy3 - Kings CX After Dark
Pan-Am Continental CX Champ
Derby City Cup 1

Derby City Cup 2

Jingle Cross 1

Jingle Cross 2

The Jingle Cross 3

Supercross Cup 1

Supercross Cup 2

CXLA Weekend: Day 1

CXLA Weekend - Day 2
Deschutes Brewery Cup
Deschutes Brewery Cup

North Carolina Grand Prix
North Carolina Grand Prix
Resolution 'Cross Cup
Resolution 'Cross Cup

USA National Championships

Race schedule will be negotiated during rider
selection process.
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2014 Amy D. Racing Application

Thank you for your interest in Amy D. Racing! We are extremely excited to present this
opportunity of support. Please send your completed application or questions about the
program to amydfoundation@gmail.com. Applications are due July 22, 2014, and a final
selection will be made by August 5, 2014. Creativity is encouraged. We will conduct
phone interviews with a selection of the applicants before making a final selection.
Thank you so much for your application!

1)  Please provide your contact info.
Name:
Mailing address:
Email address:
Phone number:
Date of birth:

2)  Tell us about yourself. Please briefly paint a personal portrait of yourself so that
we may get to know you.

3) Describe your racing experience or include a race resume with your application.
Please include cycling club or team affiliations as well as any coaches you have
worked with and include their contact information.

4) Describe your goals and ambitions in the sport of cycling, both for this coming
season and long-term.

5)  How do you plan to work towards achieving your goals?
How does the Amy D. Race Program complement this plan?

6) What does representing Amy D. Racing and the Amy D. Foundation at the elite
level of racing mean to you?

7)  Is there anything else you’d like to tell us?

ﬁ The Amy D. Foundation ,ﬁ

www.amydfoundation.org

The Amy D. Foundation is' a nonprofit organization created in honor of
Amy Alison: Dombroski, whose love for cycling and life touched many
people around the world.

The Amy' D. Foundation encourages and supports young women through
cycling, inspiving the celebration of healthy challenge and empowering the
confident pursuit of lofty dreams.
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