

The Amy D. Foundation Amy D. Racing amydfoundation.org



Amy D. Racing supports the development of elite-level female cyclists. The program provides a comprehensive sponsorship package to talented and driven women that exhibit character and values consistent with those that Amy displayed. The goal of the program is to facilitate the growth of elite-level women's racing from the ground up. The focus is on providing a muchneeded bridge of support to women that strive to contend at the elite ranks of the sport. Amy D. Racing reflects Amy's competitive spirit, unwavering dedication, and passion for equality in the sport.

Sponsorship & Support

For the 2014-2015 cyclocross season, Amy D. Racing will support a single rider through the full domestic UCI cyclocross calendar. Team management will be provided by Donn Kellogg (Raleigh-Clement).

Benefits

- Travel and lodging expenses
- Race bicycles (travel & home)
- Clothing, Helmet, Eyewear
- Professional support at venues



2014 Domestic UCI Race Calendar

Date	Event
9/10/14	Clif Bar CrossVegas
9/13/14	Colorado Cross Classic
9/14/14	Boulder Cup
9/20/14	Trek CXC Cup
9/21/14	Trek CXC Cup
9/27/14	Gran Prix of Gloucester 1
9/28/14	Gran Prix of Gloucester 2
10/4/14	Providence Cyclo-Cross Festival
10/5/14	Providence Cyclo-Cross Festival
10/11/14	Ellison Park Cyclocross Festival
10/12/14	Ellison Park Cyclocross Festival
10/18/14	HPCX
10/19/14	HPCX 2
10/25/14	Gateway Cross Cup
10/26/14	Gateway Cross Cup
10/31/14	Cincy3 Harbin Park
11/1/14	Cincy3 - Kings CX After Dark
11/2/14	Pan-Am Continental CX Champ
11/8/14	Derby City Cup 1
11/9/14	Derby City Cup 2
11/14/14	Jingle Cross 1
11/15/14	Jingle Cross 2
11/16/14	The Jingle Cross 3
11/22/14	Supercross Cup 1
11/23/14	Supercross Cup 2
11/29/14	CXLA Weekend: Day 1
11/30/14	CXLA Weekend - Day 2
12/6/14	Deschutes Brewery Cup
12/7/14	Deschutes Brewery Cup
12/13/14	North Carolina Grand Prix
12/14/14	North Carolina Grand Prix
1/3/15	Resolution 'Cross Cup
1/4/15	Resolution 'Cross Cup
1/11/15	USA National Championships
Race schedule will be negotiated during rider selection process.	



2014 Amy D. Racing Application



Thank you for your interest in Amy D. Racing! We are extremely excited to present this opportunity of support. Please send your completed application or questions about the program to amydfoundation@gmail.com. Applications are due July 22, 2014, and a final selection will be made by August 5, 2014. Creativity is encouraged. We will conduct phone interviews with a selection of the applicants before making a final selection. Thank you so much for your application!

1) Please provide your contact info.

Name:

Mailing address:

Email address:

Phone number:

Date of birth:

- 2) Tell us about yourself. Please briefly paint a personal portrait of yourself so that we may get to know you.
- 3) Describe your racing experience or include a race resume with your application. Please include cycling club or team affiliations as well as any coaches you have worked with and include their contact information.
- 4) Describe your goals and ambitions in the sport of cycling, both for this coming season and long-term.
- 5) How do you plan to work towards achieving your goals? How does the Amy D. Race Program complement this plan?
- 6) What does representing Amy D. Racing and the Amy D. Foundation at the elite level of racing mean to you?
- 7) Is there anything else you'd like to tell us?



The Amy D. Foundation www.amydfoundation.org



The Amy D. Foundation is a nonprofit organization created in honor of Amy Alison Dombroski, whose love for cycling and life touched many people around the world.

The Amy D. Foundation encourages and supports young women through cycling, inspiring the celebration of healthy challenge and empowering the confident pursuit of lofty dreams.